¸EM510 HF Digital Wideband Receiver
Efficient and versatile solution for radiomonitoring
February
2007
Version
01.00
The state-of-the-art ¸EM510 is a
fully digitized HF receiver and covers the

Weight 8.5 kg
18.74 lb
Ordering information
Designation Type Order number
HF Digital Wideband Receiver  ¸EM510 4065.7728.02
Options
Panorama Scan (RF Spectrum) ¸EM510PS 4065.8430.02
IF Panorama (IF Spectrum) ¸EM510SU 4065.8499.02
ITU Measurement Software1) ¸EM510IM 4065.8401.02
SEL CALL Analysis ¸EM510SL 4065.8460.02
1) R&S®EM510SU IF panorama is included in the R&S®EM510IM option.
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM